

Barratt Chewy Nougat 100g

Ingredients

Glucose Syrup, Sugar, Beef Gelatine, Roasted PEANUTS (3%), Desiccated Coconut, Cornflour, Flavourings, Colour (Carmine)

Allergens

CONTAINS: PEANUTS

MAY CONTAIN: NUTS

Nutrition

	Per 100g	
Energy Values	1600 (KJ) / 380 (Kcal)	(KJ) / (Kcal)
Fat	4.2g	
(of which Saturates)	2.4g	
Carbohydrate	79.2g	
(of which Sugars)	61.6g	
Fibre	2.1g	
Protein	4.6g	
Sodium		
Salt	0.04g	
Salt Equivalent		

Product Description

Brand: Barratt

EAN: 5010511471768

Raspberry and vanilla flavour nougat with peanuts

Storage & Usage

Storage: Ambient

Storage Type: Store in a cool dry place away from direct sunlight.
Best Before End - see side of pack.

Manufacturer Address

If you are not entirely satisfied with this product, please return the pack (along with details of when and where it was purchased) to:

Tangerine Confectionery Ltd,

Customer Services,

PO Box 255,

Pontefract,

WF8 9BT,

UK.

This does not affect your statutory rights.

barrattsweets.co.uk